1
A
C
 C
o
n
ta
c

12
WUR2 Thermal Overload relay
Contactor wiring WUR2-32 WUR2-93
Cross section area
of conductor mm²
Main circuit
Single core or standard sire    4-10mm2 4-35mm2
Wiring screw M4 M10
Auxiliary circuit
Single core or standard sire 0.5-25 0.5-25
Wiring screw M3.5 M3.5
Frame Ref.No. Rated current
adjustable range (A)
Recommended fuse type Matching for ac contactor
(A) aM gG
WUR2-32-0.1-0.16  W606414 0.1-0.16 0.25 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.16-0.2  W608347 0.16-0.2 0.5 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.25-0.4  W608348 0.25-0.4 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.4-0.63  W608349 0.4-0.63 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.63-1  W608350 0.63-1 2 4 09-32A
WUR2-32-1-1.6  W608351 1-1.6 2 4 09-32A
WUR2-32-1.25-2  W608352 1 .25-2 4 6 09-32A
WUR2-32-1.6-2.5  W608353 1.6-2.5 4 6 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.5-4  W608354 2.5-4 6 10 09-32A
WUR2-32-4-6  W608355 4-6 8 16 09-32A
WUR2-32-5.5-8  W608356 5.5-8 12 20 09-32A
WUR2-32-7-10  W608357 7-10 12 20 09-32A
WUR2-32-9-13  W608358 9-13 16 25 09-32A
WUR2-12-18  W608359 12-18 20 35 09-32A
WUR2-32-17-25  W608360 17-25 25 50 32A
WUR2-32-23-32  W608361 23-32 40 63 25-32A
Frame Ref.No. Rated current
adjustable range (A)
Recommended fuse type
Matching for ac contactor (A)
aM gG
WUR2-93-23-32 W606415 23-32 40 63 40A
WUR2-93-30-40 W608362 30-40 40 100 50A
WUR2-93-36-45 W608791 36-45 63 100 65A
WUR2-93-37-50 W608363 37-50 63 100 65A
WUR2-93-40-57 W608792 40-57 63 100 65A
WUR2-93-48-65 W608364 48-65 63 100 80A
WUR2-93-55-70 W608365 55-70 80 125 90A
WUR2-93-63-80 W608366 63-80 80 125 40-65A
WUR2-93-80-93 W608367 80-93 100 160 80-95A
Contactor wiring
1
A
C